racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for August 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:50 Cork The Game 3.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 400.9
Changer

Single 31st 15:40 Dreambrook 6.50 2.50 Loss 6 -2.50 403.4
\Worcester Lady

Single 31st 15:00 Brighton |Grand Spirit 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 405.9

Single 31st 14:30 Brighton |Rock Follies 3.50 2.50 Loss 3 -2.50 399.9

Single 30th 18:45 Bath Red Explorer 7.00 2.50 Non-runner - 402.4

Single 30th 18:30 Market |Tregaro 4.00 2.50 Win 1 7.50 402.4
Rasen

Single 30th 17:50 Beverley [Nam Ma Prow 5.00 2.50 Loss 5 -2.50 394.9

Single 30th 17:25 Market |The Nephew 2.63 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 397.4
Rasen

Single 30th 17:15 Bath Halling's Wish 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 399.9

Single 30th 17:05 Newton |Bajan Blu 6.00 1.50 Loss 3 -1.50 388.65
Abbot

Single 30th 17:00 Sandown|Zain Empire 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 390.15

Single 30th 16:05 Chester |Evening Rain 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 394.15

Single 30th 15:55 Newton |Decoy 7.00 1.50 Win 1 9.00 397.15
Abbot

Each Way 30th 15:45 Wexford |The Big Cat 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 388.15

Single 29th 20:30 Elpida 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 391.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 19:50 Down Our Sox 5.50 2.50 Win 1 11.25 396.15
Royal

Single 29th 18:40 Salisbury|EIm Park 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 384.9

Single 29th 18:20 Down Marmaladeskie 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 372.9
Royal S

Single 29th 17:55 Thirsk  |Sicilian Bay 11.00 1.50 Loss 3 -1.50 374.9

Single 29th 17:40 Salisbury|Wet Salil 8.00 2.50 Win 1 17.50 376.4

Single 29th 17:10 Salisbury|George Baker 4.33 2.50 Loss 5 -2.50 358.9

Single 27th 20:25 Kempton [Sir Frank 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 361.4
(A.W) Morgan

Single 27th 19:45 Orgilgo Bay 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 363.4
Bellewstown

Single 27th 19:35 A Tail Of 3.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 367.4
\Worcester Intrigue

Single 27th 17:55 Kempton|It's A Yes From 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 369.9
(A.W) Me

Each Way 27th 17:45 Benalex Park 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 371.9
Bellewstown

Single 27th 17:05 My Lad Percy 7.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 374.9
\Worcester

Single 27th 17:00 Carlisle |Arantes 6.00 2.50 Loss 4 -2.50 377.4

Single 27th 16:25 Lingfield |Rembrandt 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 379.9
(A.W) VVan Rijn

Each Way 27th 16:15 Catterick |Showtime Star 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 383.9

Each Way 27th 16:10 All Body And 9.00 3.00 Win 3 0.90 383.9
Bellewstown |Soul

Single 27th 15:40 Catterick |Little Shambles 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 383

Single 27th 14:50 Lingfield |Barchan 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 373
(A.W)

Single 27th 14:40 Catterick |Foxcover 2.50 2.50 Loss 3 -2.50 364

Single 27th 14:30 Carlisle |Charlie Croker 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 366.5

Single 27th 14:10 Catterick |Wiseton 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 354.5

Single 26th 20:20 Solstalla 6.00 2.50 Loss 5 -2.50 359.5
\Wolverhampto

n (A.W)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 26th 19:50 Western 5.00 2.50 Loss 6 -2.50 362
\Wolverhampto [Playboy
n (A.W)

Single 26th 19:10 Back Off Mate 4.50 2.50 Win 1 8.75 364.5
Ballinrobe

Single 26th 18:50 Freemason 4.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 355.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 16:15 Ripon Master Of 6.00 2.50 Loss 7 -2.50 358.25

Finance

Single 26th 15:40 Ripon Miss Mullberry 5.00 2.50 Win 1 10.00 360.75

Single 26th 14:00 Ripon Greeleys Love 5.00 2.50 Loss 5 -2.50 350.75

Single 25th 15:55 Yul Finegold 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 353.25
Chepstow

Single 25th 15:30 Cartmel |Going Concern 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 347.73

Single 25th 14:30 Warwick |Free Rein 5.50 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 335.23

Single 25th 14:05 Epsom |Zigayani 5.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 337.73

Single 25th 13:55 Warwick |Debit 4.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 340.23

Single 25th 13:35 Ubaldo Des 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 342.73
Huntingdon Menhies

Single 24th 17:15 Shilla 5.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 346.73
Goodwood

Single 24th 16:55 Daaree 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 349.23
Yarmouth

Single 24th 16:25 Silver Mirage 6.00 2.50 Loss 5 -2.50 352.23
Yarmouth

Single 24th 16:00 Beverley |Indaria 9.00 2.50 Loss 7 -2.50 354.73

Single 24th 15:15 Desert Ranger 4.00 2.50 Win 1 7.50 357.23
Yarmouth

Single 24th 15:05 Madeed 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 349.73
Goodwood

Each Way 24th 15:05 The Corsican 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 353.73
Goodwood

Single 24th 14:10 Cockney Island 5.50 1.50 Loss 2 -1.50 329.73
Yarmouth

Each Way 24th 14:10 Deep Blue Sea 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 331.23
Yarmouth

Each Way 24th 14:00 Cassandane 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 328.23
Goodwood

Single 23rd 16:40 Alex My Boy 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 331.23
Goodwood

Single 23rd 16:05 Flashy Diva 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 334.23
Goodwood

Single 23rd 16:00 Killarney |Sizing Solution 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 313.23

Each Way 23rd 15:20 Buthelezi 15.00 3.00 Win 2 2.70 316.23
Newmarket
(July)

Single 22nd 20:15 Killarney [Little Jimmy 4.00 3.50 Loss 3 -3.50 313.53

Brown

Single 22nd 18:55 Jay Kay 3.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 317.03
Newcastle

Each Way 22nd 18:35 Hamilton |Unsinkable 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 322.03

Each Way 22nd 17:55 Footstepsinther 15.00 2.50 Loss 6 -2.50 324.03
Newcastle ain

Single 22nd 17:10 Freddy With A 7.00 2.50 Loss 3 -2.50 326.53
Goodwood Y

Each Way 22nd 16:50 Sunrise Dance 21.00 2.50 Loss 8 -2.50 329.03
Newcastle

Single 22nd 16:05 Ffos Las |Strumble Head 7.00 2.50 Win 1 15.00 331.53

Single 22nd 14:20 Ffos Las |Template 5.00 2.50 Loss 7 -2.50 316.53

Each Way 22nd 13:35 Bling Ring 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 319.03
Newmarket
(July)

Single 21st 20:10 Killarney [Kalanisi King 6.00 3.50 Loss 5 -3.50 321.03

Single 21st 19:50 Mr Bossy 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 324.53
\Wolverhampto [Boots
n (A.W)

Each Way 21st 18:30 Newton |Bodega 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 304.53




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Abbot
Single 21st 17:15 Bath Sleipnir 6.00 1.50 Non-runner - 309.53
Single 21st 16:05 Bath Bold Cross 11.00 1.50 Loss 8 -1.50 309.53
Single 21st 15:55 Ffos Las |Kayalar 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 311.03
Each Way 21st 15:30 Bath Top Cop 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 314.03
Single 21st 14:55 Bath Arch Walker 5.00 2.50 Loss 3 -2.50 317.03
Single 21st 14:10 Ffos Las |Mile House 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 319.53
Single 20th 20:50 Kempton |Fire Fighting 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 324.53
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 20:20 Kempton |Elegant 7.00 5.00 Win 2 0.50 329.53
(A.W) Ophelia
Each Way 20th 19:40 Killarney |Shalaman 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 329.03
Single 20th 19:30 Pretty Bubbles 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 293.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:55 Longshadow 3.50 2.50 Loss 3 -2.50 268.03
Musselburgh
Single 20th 15:30 Lingfield |Citizen Kaine 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 270.53
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 15:30 Lingfield |Oakbank 13.00 2.50 Win 3 1.75 272.53
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 14:55 Lingfield |Masipa 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 270.78
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:20 Lingfield |Ghalib 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 273.78
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:10 Straightothepoi 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 278.78
Musselburgh  |nt
Single 19th 20:20 Sligo Claiming 5.00 2.50 Loss 7 -2.50 282.78
Benefits
Each Way 19th 20:10 Tagaat 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 285.28
\Worcester
Single 19th 19:50 Sligo Johnston's 6.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 290.28
Best
Single 19th 19:40 Byron Blue 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 292.78
\Worcester
Single 19th 18:00 Leicester|Faure Island 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 282.78
Single 19th 17:30 Leicester|Piccadillo 6.00 3.50 Loss 4 -3.50 287.78
Each Way 19th 17:10 Wither Yenot 17.00 1.50 Unseated Rider - -1.50 291.28
\Worcester
Single 19th 17:05 Jonnie Skull 3.25 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 292.78
'Yarmouth
Each Way 19th 16:45 Brighton |Choice Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 296.78
Destiny
Each Way 19th 15:45 Brighton |Armourer 15.00 1.50 Loss 5 -1.50 301.78
Single 19th 15:30 Interconnection 4.00 2.50 Loss 3 -2.50 303.28
Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:15 Brighton |Lady Zodiac 3.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 305.78
Single 18th 20:10 Clara Mc Cloud 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 308.28
Roscommon
Each Way 18th 20:00 Windsor |Anya 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 300.28
Single 18th 19:40 Money Spider 7.50 2.50 Loss 7 -2.50 275.28
Roscommon
Each Way 18th 19:00 Windsor |Stockhill Diva 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 277.78
Single 18th 18:10 Woodsophiesm 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 281.78
Roscommon |ile
Single 18th 17:30 Windsor |El Fenix 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 286.78
Each Way 18th 16:45 Thirsk  |Gowanharry 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 290.78
Single 18th 14:15 Thirsk  |Caius College 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 295.78
Girl
Each Way 17th 17:05 Dazzling Rita 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 275.78
Southwell
Single 17th 16:50 Flawless Pink 3.25 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 275.18
Pontefract
Single 17th 16:45 Dundalk |Chief Suspect 5.00 2.50 Loss 2 -2.50 277.68
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:20 Oxsana 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 280.18
Pontefract
Single 17th 15:50 Tramore |Tempest 3.00 2.50 Loss 9 -2.50 285.18




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Missile
Single 17th 15:15 Kodicil 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 287.68
Pontefract
Each Way 17th 14:45 Rio's Rosanna 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 288.68
Pontefract
Single 17th 14:45 Craggaknock 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 286.48
Pontefract
Single 17th 14:40 Dundalk |Prince 4.50 2.50 Win 1 8.75 290.48
(A.W) Connoisseur
Each Way 17th 14:15 Canny Kool 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 281.73
Pontefract
Single 17th 14:00 West End 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 279.93
Southwell
Single 16th 19:45 Market |Master Of The 4.00 1.50 Loss 2 -1.50 271.93
Rasen Hall
Single 16th 19:15 Market |Velator 5.00 1.50 Loss 3 -1.50 273.43
Rasen
Single 16th 19:05 Lingfield |Carraig Rock 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 274.93
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:55 Tramore |Clondaw 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 275.93
\Warrior
Single 16th 18:35 Lingfield |Chellalla 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 272.93
Single 16th 18:25 Tramore |Dat's The Plan 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 265.93
Single 16th 18:20 Perth Dotties Dilema 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 266.93
Single 16th 17:15 Perth Pumped Up 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 268.93
Kicks
Single 16th 17:05 Galizzi 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 262.93
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 16:55 Chester |Dolphin Rock 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 263.93
Single 16th 16:35 Ripon Prince 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 264.93
Bonnaire
Single 16th 15:05 Ya Latif 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 265.93
Doncaster
Each Way 16th 14:15 Ripon Fast Dancer 13.00 5.00 Win 2 3.50 266.93
Single 16th 13:35 Newbury |Flippant 6.50 2.50 Win 1 13.75 263.43
Single 15th 19:20 Tramore |Behemoth 4.50 2.50 Win 1 8.75 249.68
Each Way 15th 18:50 Tramore |Aroy 15.00 2.50 Unseated Rider - -2.50 240.93
Single 15th 18:30 My Sebastian 5.00 2.50 Win 1 10.00 243.43
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 15th 18:20 Tramore |Roman 9.00 2.50 Loss 5 -2.50 233.43
Numeral
Single 15th 16:10 Lobster Pot 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 235.93
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:35 Mantou 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 225.93
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:10 Red Cobra 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 209.26
Nottingham
Single 15th 14:00 Snoway 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 214.26
Newcastle
Single 14th 20:20 Solar Focus 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 219.26
Leopardstown
Single 14th 18:25 William Of 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 224.26
Chepstow Orange
Single 14th 18:00 Tramore |Cin Cin 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 229.26
Single 14th 17:50 Beverley [Tanawar 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 214.26
Single 14th 17:00 Tramore |Alton Bay 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 219.26
Each Way 14th 15:00 Beverley |Taffetta 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 209.26
Single 14th 14:40 Raven Ridge 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 214.26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 14:20 Salisbury|Cape Xenia 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 219.26
Each Way 14th 14:10 Cockney Island 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 224.26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 20:20 Kempton [Muradif 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 222.76

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 13th 19:50 Kempton |Fret 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 227.76
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:10 Blighty 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 232.76
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 18:40 Authorized Too 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 235.76
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 18:10 Rosslyn Castle 3.20 5.00 Win 1 11.00 228.26
'Yarmouth
Each Way 13th 17:20 Newton |Party Palace 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 217.26
Abbot
Single 13th 17:05 Bartholomew 3.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 222.26
'Yarmouth Fair
Each Way 13th 15:35 Beverley |Ambitious 9.00 5.00 Win 2 1.50 227.26
Icarus
Each Way 13th 15:15 Newton |This Is Me 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 225.76
Abbot
Each Way 13th 15:00 Beverley |Star Cracker 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 230.76
Single 13th 14:30 Beverley |Space Age 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 215.76
Single 13th 14:10 Newton |Officer Drivel 9.00 1.50 Loss 6 -1.50 205.76
Abbot
Single 13th 14:10 Newton |Full Day 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 207.26
Abbot
Single 12th 17:45 Ffos Las |Lochalsh 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 195.26
Single 12th 17:00 Carlisle |Royal Holiday 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 175.26
Single 11th 20:25 Hash Brown 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 180.26
Ballinrobe
Single 11th 19:20 Erlkonig 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 170.26
Ballinrobe
Single 11th 18:50 Storm Away 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175.26
Ballinrobe
Each Way 11th 18:05 Ayr Notts So Blue 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 180.26
Single 11th 16:30 Ayr Rise To Glory 22.00 1.50 Loss 10 -1.50 142.76
Single 11th 15:30 Ayr Jay Kay 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 144.26
Each Way 11th 15:15 Aglette 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.00 129.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 14:15 You're My 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 129.26
\Wolverhampto [Cracker
n (A.W)
Single 10th 17:35 Curragh |Big Bad Lily 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 134.26
Single 10th 16:15 Windsor |Glasgow 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 139.26
Gailes
Single 10th 15:15 Windsor |Ickymasho 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 114.26
Single 10th 15:00 Leicester|Headline News 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.26
Single 10th 14:30 Leicester|Inkerman 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 124.26
Single 9th 20:20 Lingfield [Tabjeel 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129.26
(A.W)
Single 9th 20:10 Ayr Wor Lass 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 134.26
Single 9th 19:20 Lingfield |Sharp Sailor 6.00 2.50 Win 1 12.50 139.26
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:00 Kolaphos 5.00 2.50 Win 1 10.00 126.76
Kilbeggan
Single 9th 17:05 Haydock |Satellite 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 116.76
Single 9th 16:00 Haydock |Provident Spirit 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 121.76
Single 8th 19:50 Water Hole 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 126.76
Newmarket
(July)
E/W Trixie 8th 5.00 Loss -3.24 119.26
17:00 La 3.00
Musselburgh  |Bacouetteuse
18:45 Acaster Malbis 3.00
Newmarket
(July)
19:15 Daaree 3.00
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 18:55 Haydock |Polar Vortex 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.5
Single 8th 18:45 Acaster Malbis 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 127.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)

Single 8th 18:10 Honey 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 1325
Newmarket Required
(July)

Single 8th 18:05 Sir Maximilian 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 123.75
Tipperary

Single 8th 17:00 La 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 103.75
Musselburgh |Bacouetteuse

Single 7th 20:00 John Constable 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90
Leopardstown

Each Way 7th 18:35 Park Glen 11.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 95
Newcastle

Single 7th 16:30 Final 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 65
Yarmouth Countdown

Each Way 6th 20:10 Kempton |Unforgiving 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 50
(A.W) Minute

Single 6th 16:30 Lingfield |Story Writer 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 35
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:15 Ripon  |Toocoolforscho 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 20

ol

Single 4th 17:45 Carlisle |Hail Bold Chief 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0

Single 4th 17:20 Cork 'Young Dillon 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5

Single 4th 17:15 Kempton|Johara 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 10
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:10 Naas Nidhaam 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Single 4th 16:20 Cork Heartbreak City| 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0

Single 4th 15:50 Cork Routes Delight 6.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 5

Single 4th 15:00 Ripon Muffin McLeay 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10

Single 4th 14:30 Ripon Greenbury 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 15

Single 3rd 17:30 Galway |Pivot Bridge 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20

Single 3rd 16:45 Chester |Notarised 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25

Single 3rd 16:00 Market |Parc Des 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30
Rasen Princes

Single 3rd 14:30 Chester |Ticks The 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35

Boxes

Single 2nd 20:45 Hamilton [Clear Spell 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 40

Single 2nd 19:00 Lingfield |Hit The Lights 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10

Single 2nd 18:15 Hamilton |Black Pudding 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15

Single 2nd 16:25 Secret Brief 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:25 Hatsaway 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25
Doncaster

Single 1st 20:10 Bath Searchlight 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 30

Single 1st 19:00 Prince Gagarin 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 20
Newmarket
(July)

Single 1st 18:25 Steal The 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10
Newmarket Scene
(July)

Single 1st 14:20 Thirsk  |Summer Stroll 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 15

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.

Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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